

Ref : CWPL-AM/3692/19-004

Date : 30-Dec-2019

To

Al Arafa Islami Bank Limited
36, Dilkusha Commercial Area,
Dhaka-1000

Site ID : Banglamator Branch, Dhaka

QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF ADDITIONAL INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING MATERIALS FOR YOUR 20 KVA DIESEL GENERATING SET AT YOUR SITE : PS20#

Dear Sir

We have since inspected your site and as desired by you we are now pleased to submit below our cost of installation & commissioning materials for your above mentioned genset.

SL	ProductName	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Power Cable NYY-4X10 RM	Mtr	15.00	517.00	7,755.00
2	Cable Laying Works.	Mtr	15.00	0.00	0.00
3	Silencer Pipe 3" Dia	Mtr	13.00	1,726.00	22,438.00
4	Exhaust Bend -3-inc	Pc	2.00	724.00	1,448.00
5	Flange 3-inch Dia	Pc	2.00	592.00	1,184.00
6	Exhaust Heat Insulation.	Job	1.00	6,734.00	6,734.00
7	Exhaust Fitting.	Job	1.00	5,616.00	5,616.00
				Sub Total :	45,175.00

Grand Total : **45,175.00**

Taka

: Forty-Five Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Five Only.

N.B : Above price including VAT & AIT. Also, cost of additional materials required during the commissioning works of the set to be borne by you.

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work order. Please retain the original and return the copy of this quotation duly sign by you.

Thanking you.
Yours faithfully

Cross World Power Limited

We hereby accept the above terms & Conditions


Md. Ariful Islam

Manager, Sales & Marketing
01755 514 731

(Signature with Seal)
For and on behalf of
**Al Arafa Islami Bank
Limited**